Potomac Glen Gators Swim Team : MCSL 56th MCSL Individual All

MCSL 56th MCSL Individual All

LSC-Team Athlete Name

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

PV-PGL

https://www.teamunify.com/MeetResultView.jsp?t=1&1d=272605&print=1 &team=rec...

Baroldi, Giulia
Baroldi, Giulia
Ho, Kevin

Ho, Kevin

Novak, Brennan
Reicin, Julia
Tiberino, Alicia
Tiberino, Alicia
Tiberino, Matthew

Tiberino, Matthew

Event

Female (9-10)
50 Free

Female (9-10)
25 Back

Male (11-12)
50 Back

Male (11-12)
50 Fly

Male (15-18)
100 Free
Female (13-14)
50 Free

Female (15-18)
100 Back
Female (15-18)
50 Fly

Male (13-14)
50 Back

Male (13-14)
50 Fly

Trial

Prelim.

Finals

[ay

34.07S

18.78S

35.21S

33.40S

55.19S

29.66S

:06.26S

30.02s

31.41S

29.90S

Pos Pts
14

11

14

13

12

10

12

EventAge
Current

9

9

9

9

12
12
12
12
16
16
14
14
17
17
17
17
14
14
14
14
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Print Now
Date of
Swim
7/28/13
7/28/13
7/28/13
7/28/13
7/28/13
7/28/13
7/28/13
7/28/13

7/28/13

7/28/13

7/30/2013



