## MCSL 56th MCSL Individual All

								Print Now
LSC-Team	Athlete Name	Event	Trial	Prelim.	Finals	Pos Pts	EventAge Current	Date of Swim
PV-PGL	Baroldi, Giulia	Female (9-10) 50 Free			34.07S	14	9 9	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Baroldi, Giulia	Female (9-10) 25 Back			18.78S	11	9 9	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Ho, Kevin	Male (11-12) 50 Back			35.21S	14	12 12	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Ho, Kevin	Male (11-12) 50 Fly			33.40S	13	12 12	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Novak, Brennan	Male (15-18) 100 Free			<u>55.19S</u>	12	16 16	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Reicin, Julia	Female (13-14) 50 Free			29.66S	9	14 14	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Tiberino, Alicia	Female (15-18) 100 Back			1:06.265	4	17 17	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Tiberino, Alicia	Female (15-18) 50 Fly			30.02S	8	17 17	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Tiberino, Matthew	Male (13-14) 50 Back			31.41S	10	14 14	7/28/13
PV-PGL	Tiberino, Matthew	Male (13-14) 50 Fly			29.90S	12	14 14	7/28/13